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International applicants for Diplomas & 
Bachelors in Game Design,  2D Animation,  
3D Animation and Film need to have:

•	 Successfully completed an Australian Senior Certificate of 
Education or equivalent, i.e. International Baccalaureate, or 
higher qualification; OR

•	 Successfully completed a Certificate IV, VET Diploma or 
Higher Education Diploma (or higher) in a related field.

•	 An IELTS test result of 6.0 (no band less than 5.5)  
or equivalent, which has been completed within the  
last 24 months.

NB: You are not required to have an ATAR ranking for entry into 
the above Bachelor or Diploma courses. 

International applicants for the Bachelor of 
Information Technology (Mobile Application 
Development) need to have:

•	 Successfully completed an Australian Senior Certificate  
of Education with an overall ATAR score of 50, or  
equivalent qualification, i.e. International Baccalaureate,  
or higher qualification; OR

•	 Successfully completed a Certificate IV, VET Diploma or 
Higher Education Diploma (or higher) in a related field.

•	 An IELTS test result of 6.0 (no band less than 5.5)  
or equivalent, which has been completed within the  
last 24 months.

If you don’t have the above and want to enrol please get in 
touch with us, as we may be able to consider your application 
using an alternate form of evidence, e.g. a portfolio submission.

STUDENT WORKS BY:
Koda Landers (Right) 

Natasha Perrett, Dominique Eichenberger, 

James Dickson, Tony Phan, Isaac Biala, and 

Joshua Romero (Pg2)

International applicants for VET Diploma  
of Information Technology (ICT50220)  
need to have:

•	 Successfully completed an Australian Senior Certificate of 
Education or equivalent, i.e. International Baccalaureate, or 
higher qualification; OR 

•	 Successfully completed a Certificate IV, VET Diploma or 
Higher Education Diploma (or higher) in a related field.

•	 An IELTS test result of 5.5 (no band less than 5.0) or 
equivalent, which has been completed within the last  
24 months; OR

•	 Have successfully completed an approved English 
Language Program with one of our English Language 
College partners.

If you don’t have the above and want to enrol please get  
in touch with us, as we may be able to consider your  
application with other evidence, such as evidence of  
relevant work experience.
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Fees 2024
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Additional Information
Throughout your studies with AIT you may incur some additional fees. 
Please see the table below.

IMPORTANT: The total course tuition fee listed above are indicative only.  
Please refer to ait.edu.au for the latest tuition fee schedule or your Schedule of 
Fees at time of enrolment. Tuition fees also include any materials fee needed for 
subjects throughout the Diploma and Bachelor. 

Fee reductions and scholarships may apply to eligible students. Please get in touch 
with us OR your international student agency for more information.

Re-issue AQF document $50

RPL application fee $100 (plus 30% for each subject)

Enrolment fee $200

Student card fee replacement $10

Photocopy card fee $5

Re-sit exam fee $100

Program Cost

Bachelor of 2D Animation

Year 1: $23,000 

Year 2: $23,000 

Year 3: $23,000

Total Course Cost: $69,000

Bachelor of 3D Animation

Bachelor of Film

Bachelor of Game Design

Bachelor of IT (Mobile App Dev)

Diploma of 2D Animation

$23,000
Diploma of 3D Animation

Diploma of Film

Diploma of Game Design

Diploma of IT (Vocational) $8,000

CAMPUS INTAKES

5 February 2024

27 May 2024

16 September 2024

For more information  
visit our website:  
ait.edu.au  

Contact our student  
enrolment adviser:  
international@ait.edu.au

http://ait.edu.au
https://www.ait.edu.au/
mailto:?subject=

